

FDM 212 Errata

Errata Date	Summary of Revisions
12/22/2017	Added Figure 212.11.1 (Origin of Clear Sight Lines on Minor Road) and renumbered subsequent figures.
12/26/2017	Updated reference from "FDM 222.2.5" to "FDM 222.2.6" to accommodate new section in FDM 222 in 212.11.5.
11/9/2017	Updated Table 212.12.2 headers under "3-Centered Compound Curve": "Radius" changed to "Symmetric Offset", "Offset" changed to "Curve Radii", and "Taper H:V" changed to "Asymmetric (ft)".
2/5/2018	Added a sentence to the end of the first paragraph stating to document the analysis of sight distance for all intersections in 212.11. This note was previously included in Design Standards, Index 546.
2/5/2018	Clarified that the clear sight triangles in Figure 212.11.1 apply to intersections and driveways. Also added the sentence below Figure 212.11.1 stating that the minimum 14.5' setback may be adjusted when justified by a documented field study. This note was previously included in Design Standards, Index 546.
2/5/2018	Updated headings in Table 212.11.2 from "Intersection Control" to "Control Type" and from "Design Speed" to "Posted Speed." Also updated the table to apply to posted speeds of 35 mph and below.